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BD 50/50 CS Bp

The BD 50/50 C Bp Classic is an affordable, compact entry-level model in the battery-powered
scrubber drier class. The machine allows area performances of up to 2000 m?/h. (1

1 Affordable entry-level model

Excellent price-performance ratio.
Reduced to the most important functions.

2 Simple operation thanks to EASY-Operation Panel

Self-explanatory symbols and clear control panel.
Brief familiarisation phases.
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EASY-Operation

Large tank volume with compact dimensions

Offers a clear view of the cleaning surface.

Large working width

Integrated disc brush head with 51 cm brush.
For efficient cleaning of medium-sized areas.

BOOK A FREE DEMO - +618 9249 8744

BD 50/50 CS Bp, 1.127-001.0, 2016-05-06



TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT

BD 50/50 CS Bp

KARCHER

Battery-operated
1 disc

Technical data
Order No.

EAN code

Brush working width
Vacuum working width
Rated input power
Battery voltage
Fresh/dirty water tank
Brush contact pressure
Brush speed

Max. area performance
Weight

Dimensions (L x W x H)

mm
mm

2

g/cm
rpm
m?/h
kg
mm

1.127-001.0
4054278006680
510

850

1100

24

50/50
27,3-28,5

155

2040

57

1185 x 540 x 1000

Equipment
Disc brush

Two-tank system
B Included in delivery.
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