





BD 50/50 CS Bp

The BD 50/50 C Bp Classic is an affordable, compact entry-level model in the battery-powered scrubber drier class. The machine allows area performances of up to 2000 m^2/h .



1 Affordable entry-level model

- Excellent price-performance ratio.
- Reduced to the most important functions.

- 3 Large tank volume with compact dimensions
- Offers a clear view of the cleaning surface.

2 Simple operation thanks to EASY-Operation Panel

- Self-explanatory symbols and clear control panel.
- Brief familiarisation phases.

- 4 Large working width
- Integrated disc brush head with 51 cm brush.
- For efficient cleaning of medium-sized areas.

BOOK A FREE DEMO - +618 9249 8744

TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT

KARCHER



BD 50/50 CS Bp

Battery-operated1 disc

Technical data		
Order No.		1.127-001.0
EAN code		4054278006680
Brush working width	mm	510
Vacuum working width	mm	850
Rated input power	W	1100
Battery voltage	v	24
Fresh/dirty water tank	1	50 / 50
Brush contact pressure	g/cm ²	27,3-28,5
Brush speed	rpm	155
Max. area performance	m²/h	2040
Weight	kg	57
Dimensions (L x W x H)	mm	1185 × 540 × 1000

Equipment Disc brush Two-tank system

Commercial Cleaning Equipment

Included in delivery.

CS Bp, 1.127-001.0, 2016-05-06

P +61 8 9249 8744
F +61 8 9249 8755
E info@cccequipment.com.au
W www.cccquipment.com.au

The Equipment Specialists

4 Stanford Way Malaga Western Australia 6090 PO Box 2438 Malaga Western Australia 6944